CNP 2021

07:40-08:00

2021. 5. 8 (E) 08:00 - 13:40, 2}¢l 7}o] A3

Registration

Basic course

08:00-08:15
08:15-08:35
08:35-09:00
09:00-09:10

09:10-09:20

NST team approach

Metabolism

Nutrient : Macro, Micro—Nutrient
Q&A

Break time

Advanced course

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:05

10:05-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05~11:15

11:15-11:25

Nutrition Assessment
Nutrition Planning
Enteral Nutrition
Parenteral Nutrition
Q&A

Break time
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Specific course

11:25-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-12:55

12:55-13:10

13:10-13:40

ERAS

Cancer and Short Bowel Disease
Sepsis and Trauma

Q&A

Break time

Online Quiz
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